
Term Dates for Academic Year 2022 to 2023 

 

Pupils to attend 

Autumn Term 2022 

Start Monday 5 September 2022 to Thursday 20 
October 2022 

Monday 31 October 2022 to Friday 16 December 
2022 

Spring Term 2023 

Start Tuesday 3 January 2023 to Thursday 9 February 
2023 

Monday 20 February 2023 to Friday 31 March 2023 

Summer Term 2023 

Start Monday 17 April 2023 to Thursday 25 May 2023 
(excluding bank holiday on Monday 1 May) 

Monday 5 June 2023 to Friday 21 July 2023  

 

Inset Days 

Thursday 1 September 2022 
Friday 2 September 2022 
Friday 21 October 2022 
Friday 10 February 2023 
Friday 26 May 2023 
 


